BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 472 (Third Reading File Bill)

On page 12, in line 16, strike "42.5%" and substitute "40%"; in line 18, strike "27.5%" and substitute "26%"; and in line 19, strike "30%" and substitute "34%".